

Misc (A) - 14/2012
CIS - 37/2014

Order no.34 dated.16/01/2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal.

Ld. Advocate for both sides file separate two haziras.

None moves.

For the ends of justice, fix 03/05/2023 for hearing of appeal.

Parties to take steps accordingly.

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge, 3rd Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.

Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Berhampore, Murshidabad.
(JO Code-WB00616)